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* Denotes Diamond Club (10+ years of membership)



Amendola, Janet

17417 Heather Oaks Road
Tampa, Florida 33647
amenja.janet@gmail.com
631-513-9994 cell
Birthday 9/6

Joined 2022

*Anderson, Pam

8704 Tantallon Circle
Tampa, Florida 33647
pjahappy@msn.com
813-748-8273 cell (P)
813-907-3691 (Alt)
Birthday 7/10

Joined 2014

Babikow-Dupps, Amelia
10228 Arbor Side Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647

ababikow@gmail.com

aebdupps@yahoo.com
813-230-7360

Birthday 12/2
Joined 2023

Berndt, Pam
8748 Ashworth Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647


mailto:amenja.janet@gmail.com
mailto:pjahappy@msn.com
mailto:ababikow@gmail.com

pamela.berndt@gmail.com
813-785-3429

Birthday 2/24
Joined 2023

Bocage, Linda
17708 Oak Bridge
Tampa, Florida 33647
bocagel719@gmail.com
312-835-0260 cell
Birthday 7/19

Joined 2022

Borelli, Tania

10103 Queens Park Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
tborellithg@gmail.com
813-361-2104 cell
Birthday 4/3

Joined 2023

Bogushefsky, Theresa
8305 Old Town Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
tbogushefsky@verizon.net
703-405-8305 cell

Birthday 10/5

Joined 2022

Born, Joyce

16022 Westerham Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
joyce@bornfamily7.com
847-707-1312 cell
Birthday 2/10

Joined 2018

Burke, Geri
18119 Sugar Brooke Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647

burke159@gmail.com


mailto:<Joyce@Bornfamily7.com>
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813-943-3560 cell
Birthday 2/1
Joined 2015

Diamond, Sharon
9335 Deer Creek Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647

shushala64@gmail.com
813-842-7979 cell

Birthday 6/4
Joined 2023

Fickett, Marilynn
11719 Phoenix Circle
Tampa, Florida 33618

mfmtennis@yahoo.com
813-528-5910 cell (P)

813-935-8543 (Alt)
Birthday 11/3
Joined 2019

*Frankfurth, Jolie

17529 Edinburgh Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
ifrankfurth@afwc.or
813-727-5504 cell (P)
Birthday 7/12

Joined 2011

Gabora, Hannah
9050 Quiail Creek Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
hmgabora@verizon.net



mailto:shushala64@gmail.com

813-428-6064 (P)
615-767-8002 cell (Alt)
Birthday 2/16

Joined 2015

Gaglione, Janie
15904 Kent Court
Tampa, Florida 33647
pianojane7@gmail.com
813-928-3590 cell (P)
813-978-3433 (Alt)
Birthday 7/3

Joined 2015

Gefre, Janet

17731 Nathans Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
janet.gefre@gmail.com
813-598-4746 cell (P)
813-501-4997 (Alt)
Birthday 4/19

Joined 2022

Gooch, Michele

17726 Grey Eagle Road

Tampa, Florida 33647
corymichele gooch@hotmail.com
314-537-7535 cell

Birthday 8/16

Joined 2023

Gorchoff, Lisa

12632 Lake Jovita Blvd
Dade City, Florida 33525
lisateddie@hotmail.com
352-588-3830 (P)
949-310-5429 cell (Alt)
Birthday 9/1

Joined 2016

Graham, Mary Jane


mailto:pianojane7@gmail.com
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18001 Richmond PI. Unit 825
Tampa, Florida 33647

mjg1331@gmail.com
415-385-1331

Birthday 9/24
Joined 2021

Griffith, Tammy
8752 Ashworth Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
tgriffith@mail.com
813-907-9045 (P)
813-503-5917 cell (Alt)
Birthday 5/6

Joined 2016

*Guy, Ursula

18016 Malaki Isle Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
florida.elli@gmail.com
813-401-0473 cell (P)
813-986-4748 (Alt)
Birthday 4/3

Joined 2011

Hayes, Nina

9111 Woodridge Run Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
Njhayes1412@gmail.com
215-499-0449 cell

Birthday 5/18

Joined 2022

Howard, Lisa

10445 Old Tampa Bay Drive
San Antonio, Florida 33576
lisahoward@charter.net
608-577-4236 cell

Birthday 9/2


mailto:Njhayes1412@gmail.com

Joined 2023

Hubbard, Denys

18105 Heron Walk Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
denyshubbard@bhhsflpg.com
813-748-5511 cell

Birthday 9/13

Joined 2023

* .
Jones, Elaine

10122 Moshie Lane

San Antonio, Florida 33576
emcj@verizon.net
813-731-6391 cell

Birthday 2/9

Joined 2014

Jones, Linda

9454 Hunter's Pond
Tampa, Florida 33647
Linnie.Jones@yahoo.com
319-750-5117 cell
Birthday 8/23

Joined 2022

Jones, Mary

9346 Wellington Park Circle
Tampa, Florida 33647
menuadore@aol.com
330-620-1579 cell

Birthday 5/22

Joined 2020


mailto:denyshubbard@bhhsflpg.com
http://yahoo.com

Lohr, Whitney

17810 Grey Brooke Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
wlohr@Bhhsflpg.com
813-394-0759 cell
Birthday 2/17

Joined 2022

Mathisen, Joyce
17513 Edinburgh Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647

imathisengfwc@gmail.com
516-448-8239

Birthday 6/3
Joined 2021

McNamee, Jody

18132 Pheasant Walk Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
jodymcnamee@gmail.com
813-295-4889

Birthday 9/4

Joined 2023

Mellor, Su

18440 Eastwyck Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
gfwcwcsu@yahoo.com
813-499-3224 cell
Birthday 5/29

Joined GFWC 2018
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Joined NTWC 2023

Montgomery, Judy
9220 Highland Ridge Way
Tampa, Florida 33647
Judy.montgomery5@gmail.com
813-298-4564 cell

Birthday 5/9

Joined 2023

Moore, Ivette
8757 Ashworth Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647

ivettemoore@yahoo.com
813-784-9692 cell (P)

Birthday 10/29
Joined 2017

Paul, Caralyn

8401 Magnolia St.
Gibsonton, Florida 33534
caralynpaul@gmail.com
813-469-0291 cell
Birthday 5/25

Joined 2015

Prociuk, Mary Beth
10550 Plantation Bay Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
mbpro82@gmail.com
814-341-2427 cell

Birthday 12/2

Joined 2022


mailto:Judy.montgomery5@gmail.com

Pyer, Cheri

8903 Magnolia Chase Circle
Tampa, Florida 33647

C pyer@yahoo.com
832-368-2982 cell

Birthday 5/19

Joined 2023

*Rice, Jan

29211 Caddyshack Ln

San Antonio, Florida 33576
flagal61@gmail.com
813-991-6341 (P)
813-601-2286 cell (Alt)
Birthday 5/19

Joined 2013

Saha, Tamali

10610 Mistflower Lane
Tampa, Florida 33647
tamaligfwcnt@gmail.com
207-807-8600 cell
Birthday 2/28

Joined 2022

Sklet, Lisa

9327 Deer Creek Drive
Tampa, Florida 33647
lisklet1 mail.com
813-713-0469 cell
Birthday 11/18

Joined 2021
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